SeEncan

Art. No. 541801

Product: Angle Grinder

59

66

~ 2

—
o
— =
=
—
= 3
N
5
& 7 oax
oo 5 SR
N N =
R, ==
K = W
—

2022. 8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 541801

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L | EFERR Out Flange 10305001030 1| 49 |#5% Coil Spring 10303002008 2
2 |Wh#E Fr180 Grinding Wheel 21201006050 1 | 50 [AEFH Left Handle 10101004191 1
3 | TR Inner Flange 10305001006 1| 51 |#%Esh Soft Start 10601003001 1
5 [WPHEEE180 Guard 10401001015 1 53 |HiK Inductance 10604001043 1
6 |BidaE Dust Proof Cover 10401002027 1| 54 [JFk Switch 10601001120 1
T | TR EAEATME X 16 [Screw M5X 16 30207016 4 | 55 |HZEEM Cord Anchor 10101011044 1
10 |ATg% Gear Box Cover 10203004049 L | 56 |HXBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 1
11 | Output Spindle 10301001080 1 | 57 (M4 E Cord Sleeve 10102001035 1
12 B4 X6.5X 16 Woodruff Key 4X6.5X16(30601010 1| 58 [Mdzkex1 Cord 2X1 10602006028 1
13 |Hh&6203 Bearing 6203 30103093 1| 59 [#E5iRTF30 Wrench 30 21201002070 1
14 |FLA 342 Bl 40 Circlip for Hole 40 30302011 1| 60 |[HX425TST4X 10 Screw ST4X 10 30202012 2
15 | KHELEE Gear 10302009038 1 kFedift 10, 17 |Gear box

61 [+ 21. 22, 23, 24, 65|complete (contain 10, 1710701001034 1
16 |l FH 3P4 Bl 15 Circlip for Shaft 15 30301005 1 TEYLR . 214 224 23. 24. 65)
17 |#h7K608 Bearing 608 30104028 1| 62 |ffilRiR 0il snap gauge 10401004009 1
18 |- PiifiBsTM5 X 12 [Screw M5X 12 30201142 L | 63 |ffihik 0il block 21201007010 1
19 |1 PHEIEETME X 25  |Screw M5X 25 30201076 1| 64 |ABBIEIZEIMAX6  |Screw MAX6 30201043 1
20 | H BURETSTS X 40 Screw ST5X40 30202069 4 | 65 |HiERE Rectangular circle 10102003057 1
21 |HB4 Self Lock Pin 10306001024 1 | 66 [AANMAIRT6 Allen key 21201002020 1
22 | E B Self Lock Spring 10303001051 1
23 |FBiE Self Lock Cap 10101007094 1
24 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004217 1
25 |/NHBERIMLO0 Nut M10 30501110 1
27 /MR Pinion 10302009039 1
28 |Hh7&6202 Bearing 6202 30103086 1
29 | HRAh7R I 55 Circlip for Hole 35 10204004171 1
30 |#r Armature 10502001211 1
31 |HBURETST5 X80 Screw ST5X 80 30202082 2
32 |[$HE Air Deflector 10101005058 1
33 |ET Stator 10501001196 1
34 %6000 Bearing 6000 30103007 1
35 |FhRATE Bearing Sleeve 10102002006 1
36 |IEHLH4[E Insulation washer 10101006008 1
37 |HBURETST4X 18 Screw ST4X18 30202027 2
38 |HBURETST5X 25 Screw ST5X 25 30202066 1
39 |fUFARM14 Side handle 21201001031 1
40 |HHBURETSTHX 35 Screw ST5X 35 30202068 1
41 |4FHH Right Handle 10101004189 1
42 |HahR Name Plate 20302001436 1
43 |HL5E Housing 10101001379 1
44 |FEkR Trademark 20402001191 1
45 |2 Brush Holder 10606001094 2
46 | FBURETSTAX 12 Screw ST4X 12 30202016 2
47 B Carbon Brush 10605001073 2
48 |z Brush Cap 10101008025 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	541801爆炸图
	541801外贸爆炸图清单

